
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Finance Committee Meeting Agenda

June 9, 2016, 7:30 a.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Move Board And Election Commission And Utilities Committee Meeting Location

Motion:           To recommend to the Township Board to approve moving the 
location of the July 11, 2016 Township Board and Election Commission 
and Utilities Committee meetings to the GT Connections (Senior Center) 

located at 7096 8th Ave.    

New Form For The Superintendent's Evaluation.

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to approve the new form for the 
Superintendent evaluation. 

EVALUATION FORM.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

6.

7.

8.

9.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2014?fileID=12773
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/c214a10b-9f2c-45aa-bbba-e4af29ac6321

